


DRAFT
SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY PATTERN 2019/2020
This timetable shows the proposed standard School Terms and Holiday patterns for the academic year for Community and Controlled schools. 



AUTUMN TERM 2019
Re-open on						Monday 2 September 2019
Mid Term Closure					Monday 21 October-
Friday 25 October 2019 (inc)
Closure after school on				Friday 20 December 2019
Number of openings					75


SPRING TERM 2020
Re-open on						Monday 6 January 2020
Mid Term Closure 					Monday 17 February-
							Friday 21 February 2020 (inc) 
Closure after school on				Friday 3 April 2020
Number of openings					60


SUMMER TERM 2020
[bookmark: _GoBack]Re-open on 						Monday 20 April 2020
May Day Closure					Monday 4 May 2020
Mid Term Closure					Monday 25 May -
							Friday 29 May 2020 (incl)
Closure after school					Monday 20 July 2020
Number of openings	 				60



TOTAL NUMBER OF OPENINGS - 195






